MCMJP series
PEN CYLINDER
Specification
Model MCMJP
Acting type Double acting
Tube I.D. (mm) 6 10 16
Port size M3×0.5 M5×0.8
Medium Air

Unit: mm
MCMJP ─ 11 ─ 6 ─ 10M ─ E
Order example
MODEL STROKETUBE I.D.1: Single rod
STYLE
Code Symbol Description
1 1 Double acting /
Male thread
1 8 Double acting /
Threadless
TYPE
Code Symbol Description
Blank Standard type
E End-plain
Features
● Space saving, compact design enables simple mounting.
● Flush fitting sensor switch.
Table for standard stroke
Tube I.D. Standard type End-plain
ø6 5,10,15,20,25 5,10,15,20
ø10 5,10,15,20,25,30 5,10,15,20
ø16 5,10,15,20,25,30,40 5,10,15,20,25
* It can't be supplied if the stroke is out of the maximum of
above table.
FA ─ MCMJP ─ 6
Mounting accessories
Installation of sensor switch
MODEL TUBE I.D.
MOUNTING TYPE
LB
FA
SDB
M: Magnet
Sensor switch RDF
Sensor switch RDGV
Set screw
Watchmakers
screw driver
PEN CYLINDER
MCMJP Inside structure & Parts list  ø6~ø16
No. Part name Material Note
1 Body Aluminum alloy
2 End cover Aluminum alloy
3 Piston Aluminum alloy
4 Piston Aluminum alloy for with magnet
5 Piston rod Stainless steel
6 Pistion packing NBR
7 Rod packing NBR
8 Magnet ring Magnet material for with magnet
9 Wear ring Teflon
10 Cushion NBR
11 Cushion NBR
12 Rod bush Copper
13 Stop ring Carbon steel
14 Cover ring NBR
15 Rod front nut Copper
16 Tie nut Carbon steel
17 Fixed ring Aluminum alloy
18 Stop ring Carbon steel
No. Part name Material Note
1 Body Aluminum alloy
2 End cover Aluminum alloy
3 Piston Aluminum alloy
4 Piston Aluminum alloy for with magnet
5 Piston rod Stainless steel
6 Pistion packing NBR
7 Rod packing NBR
8 Cushion NBR
9 Cushion NBR
10 Magnet ring Magnet material for with magnet
11 Wear ring Teflon
12 Rod bush Copper
13 Stop ring Carbon steel